
PC38 Saltfleet to Louth 
 

 

Days of Operation   Wednesday & Friday Only      
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 AM   PM    

Saltfleet – Windmill Garage adj 09:30  Louth Bus Station 13:45    

North Somercotes – Caravan Park opp 09:35  Keddington Corner – Church Lane, opp 13:51    

North Somercotes – Evison Way, adj 09:38  Alvingham – Pottery, opp 13:56    

North Somercotes – Fish & Chip Shop adj 09:41  Yarburgh – Village Hall, adj 14:01    

South Somercotes – Post Office, opp 09:48  Covenham St Mary – St Mary’s Church, opp 14:04    

Conisholme – Fen Lane Adj 09:55  Fulstow – Cross Keys PH, NE – Bound 14:10    

Grainthorpe – Chapel Lane, opp 10:00  Marschapel – The Greyhound Inn, opp 14:25    

Marschapel – The Greyhound Inn, adj 10:05  Grainthorpe – Chapel Lane, adj 14:30    

Fulstow – Cross Keys PH, SW – Bound 10:20  Conisholme – Fen Lane, opp 14:35    

Covenham St Mary – St Mary’s Church adj 10:26  South Somercotes – Post Office, opp 14:42    

Yarburgh – Village Hall, opp 10:29  North Somercotes – Fish & Chip Shop, opp 14:49    

Alvingham – Pottery, adj 10:34  North Somercotes – Evison Way, opp 14:52    

Keddington Corner – Church Lane, adj 10:39  North Somercotes – Caravan Park, adj 14:55    

Louth – Bus Station 10:45       Saltfleet – Windmill Garage, opp 15:00    

        

        

        

        

        

 
 
 

 

Timetable effective from 30th 
November 2018 
 
Issue Number 1 

  


